
www.ecovis.com

   

ECOVIS International 

Members Directory 
2021



3

2020 has been completely different than we imagined. The global 
pandemic still dominates our lives and we have seen an 
unprecedented impact on the global economy. These are very 
difficult and turbulent times for companies and individuals.

For us at ECOVIS International it has been no different. Although 
the daily work in our offices has changed a lot, we are still seeing 
the opportunities. We have introduced new and more digital work 
processes. During the lockdowns, most of our employees worked 
from home. But we still met our partners worldwide online to 
support each other and share our knowledge and experience.

And why all this? Because we want to be present for our clients. 
We have concentrated above all on providing our clients with the 
most important and up-to-date information to show them what 
opportunities they have. We want them to continue to run their 
companies successfully and we want to offer them a secure path 
through the crisis.

This is what ECOVIS International stands for. We advise our 
clients personally on a local level but we have a strong network 
supporting each other. 

Stay safe and healthy.

Kay Friedrich Thomsen
President of ECOVIS International 

We Support Clients During the Crisis

Editorial

2

About Ecovis
Ecovis is a leading global consulting network with its origins in 
Continental Europe. It has almost 8,500 people operating in 
nearly 80 countries. Its consulting focus and core competencies 
lie in the areas of tax consultation, accounting, auditing and 
legal advice. The particular strength of Ecovis is the combination 
of personal advice at a local level with the general expertise of 
an international and interdisciplinary network of professionals. 

Every Ecovis office can rely on qualified specialists in the back 
offices as well as on the specific industrial or national know-how 
of all the Ecovis experts worldwide. This diversified expertise 
provides clients with effective support, especially in the fields  
of international transactions and investments – from preparation 
in the client’s home country to support in the target country.  
In its consulting work Ecovis concentrates mainly on midsized 
firms. Both nationally and internationally, its one stop-shop 
concept ensures allround support in legal, fiscal, managerial and 
administrative issues. 

The name Ecovis, a combination of the terms economy and 
vision, expresses both its international character and its focus 
on the future and growth.

In these countries Ecovis is represented



4 5

Argentina

ECOVIS Argentina 
Ramognino, de Albaladejo & Asociados
Accounting, Audit and Tax

Av. Cordoba 836, Piso 2˚ Of. 210 
Buenos Aires 
Phone: 	 +54 11 43 93 23 80 
Email: 	 buenosaires@ecovis.com  
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/argentina

Contacts
Mr. Rafael Ramognino · rafael.ramognino@ecovis.com.ar
Mr. Gabriel de Albaladejo · gabriel.dealbaladejo@ecovis.com.ar

Estudio Peebles – Member of ECOVIS International 
Legal

Tucumán 141 Piso 2° "A"
C1049AAC Buenos Aires
Phone: 	 +54 11 4 515 1515
Email: 	 buenosaires-law@ecovis.com 
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/argentina

Contact
Mr. Carlos E. Peebles · buenosaires-law@ecovis.com

© chickenstock – fotolia.com

Algeria

ECOVIS Audit Algeria
Accounting, Audit and Tax

Cite Garidi G06 Bt A n°06
Kouba, Algiers
Phone: 	 +213 555 254 064
Email: 	 algiers@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/dz

Contact
Mr. Riad Abdallah Otsmane · riad.otsmane@ecovis.dz



6 7© herby64 – fotolia.com

Australia

ECOVIS Clark Jacobs
Accounting, Audit and Tax

Level 20, 1 Market Street
NSW 2000 Sydney
Phone: 	 +61 2 9264 1111
Email: 	 sydney@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/australia

Contacts
Mr. David Conley · david.conley@ecovis.com.au
Mr. Heath Stewart · heath.stewart@ecovis.com.au
Mr. Scott Hogan-Smith · scott.hogan-smith@ecovis.com.au
Mrs. Elissa Lippiatt · elissa.lippiatt@ecovis.com.au
Mr. Jakin Loke · jakin.loke@ecovis.com.au
Mrs. Alison Lacey · alison.lacey@ecovis.com.au

© Dan Breckwoldt – shutterstock.com

Austria

ECOVIS Austria Wirtschaftsprüfungs- und
Steuerberatungsgesellschaft mbH
Accounting, Audit and Tax

Schmalzhofgasse 4
1060 Vienna
Phone: 	 +43 1 59 92 20
Email: 	 vienna-austria@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/austria

Contacts
Mr. David Gloser · david.gloser@ecovis.at
Mr. Martin Grill · martin.grill@ecovis.at

Further offices: St. Pölten, Salzburg

ECOVIS Rechtsanwaltskanzlei Dr. Gottfried Thiery
Legal

Franziskanerplatz 6/1a
1010 Vienna
Phone: 	 +43 1 512 2414 0
Email: 	 vienna-law@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/austria

Contact
Mr. Gottfried Thiery · gottfried.thiery@ecovis.com



8 9

Belgium

ECOVIS Lindra
Payroll

Industrieweg 3
3001 Leuven
Phone: 	 +32 16 36 11 12
Email: 	 leuven-hr@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/belgium/lindra

Contact
Ms. Karine Vandenplas · karine.vandenplas@ecovis.be

intui law firm – Member of ECOVIS International
Legal

Boulevard Auguste Reyers 80
1030 Brussels
Phone: 	 +32 2 502 01 10
Email:  	 brussels-law@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/belgium/intui 

Contacts
Ms. Anneleen Steeno · anneleen.steeno@ecovis.be
Mr. Robbie Tas · robbie.tas@ecovis.be

Further office: Leuven

Belgium

ECOVIS ACTA Consult
Accounting and Tax

Boulevard Auguste Reyers 80
1030 Brussels
Phone: 	 +32 27 36 02 91
Email: 	 brussels@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/belgium/acta

Contacts
Mr. Bart Franceus · bart.franceus@ecovis.be
Ms. Caroline Driezen · caroline.driezen@ecovis.be
Ms. Valerie Bruyninckx · valerie.bruyninckx@ecovis.be

Further office: Leuven

ECOVIS FKW Belgium Bedrijfsrevisoren
Audit
Boulevard Auguste Reyers 80
1030 Brussels
Phone: 	 +32 16 35 92 92
Email: 	 brussels-audit@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/belgium/fkw

Contacts
Mr. Toon Kennof · toon.kennof@ecovis.be
Mr. Marc Weemaes · marc.weemaes@ecovis.be

Further offices: Brussels, Antwerp, Wetteren

© Lucky Dragon – fotolia.com © Horváth Botond – fotolia.com



10 11

Bosnia and Herzegovina

ECOVIS MATAS CONSULTING d.o.o.
Accounting and Tax
ECOVIS MATAS REVIZIJA d.o.o.
Audit

Srđana Aleksića 2
71000  Sarajevo
Phone: 	 +387 33 562 740
Email: 	 sarajevo@ecovis.com, office@ecovis.ba
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/bosnia-and-herzegovina

Contact
Mr. Nedžad Madžak · nedzad.madzak@ecovis.ba

© rh2010 – fotolia.com

Brazil

ECOVIS PEMOM
Audit and Consulting

Av Francisco Matarazzo, 404 – Cjto. 201 – Barra Funda
05001-000 – São Paulo
Phone:	 +55 11 2619 0500
Email: 	 saopaulo@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/brazil

Contacts
Mr. Henrique Premoli · henrique.premoli@ecovis.br.com
Mr. Marco Miranda · marco.miranda@ecovis.br.com
Mr. Régis Grasciano · regis.grasciano@ecovis.br.com

Further offices: Rio de Janeiro, Indaiatuba

© Celso Diniz – fotolia.com



12 13

Brazil

ECOVIS BSP
Accounting, Tax and Payroll

Rua João Coleto, 275 Jardim São Jorge
13277-095 Valinhos – São Paulo
Phone:	 +55 19 3871 9121
Email: 	 valinhos@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/brazil

Contacts
Mr. Júlio Baruchi · julio.baruchi@ecovis.br.com
Ms. Taís Baruchi · tais.baruchi@ecovis.br.com 
Mr. Osvaldo Ferreira · osvaldo.ferreira@ecovis.br.com 
Mr. Claudio Eguchi · claudio.eguchi@ecovis.br.com

Bulgaria

ECOVIS BULGARIA
ECOVIS AUDIT BULGARIA Ltd.
YANEVA AND PARTNERS LAW COMPANY – Member of 
ECOVIS International
Audit, Legal and Tax

23, Tvardishki prohod Str., Floor 3, Office 12
1404 Sofia
Phone:	 +359 2 958 00 20
Email: 	 info@ecovis.bg 
Web:  	 www.ecovis.com/bulgaria

Contacts
Mr. Georgi Trenchev · georgi.trenchev@ecovis.bg  
Ms. Maria Georgieva · maria.georgieva@ecovis.bg 
Ms. Elena Djorova · elena.djorova@ecovis.bg
Ms. Neli Tumbeva · neli.tumbeva@ecovis.bg

Contacts for legal and tax services
Ms. Albena Yaneva · albena.yaneva@ecovis.bg
Ms. Antoaneta Balabanova · antoaneta.balabanova@ecovis.bg 
Mr. Kiril Lazarov · kiril.lazarov@ecovis.bg
Ms. Radostina Hristova · radostina.hristova@ecovis.bg



14 15

Bulgaria

ECOVIS Holding Group Bulgaria
Audit and Tax

23, Tvardishki prohod Str. 
1404 Sofia
Phone:	 +359 2 818 58 58
Email: 	 audit@ecovis.bg
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/bulgaria

Contact
Ms. Atina Mavridis · atina.mavridis@ecovis.bg 

ECOVIS Holding Group Bulgaria
Accounting and Tax

10, Stefan Karadzha Str.
1000 Sofia
Phone: 	 +359 2 906 77 88
Email: 	 accounting@ecovis.bg
Web:	  www.ecovis.com/bulgaria

Contact
Ms. Pavlina Petrova · pavlina.petrova@ecovis.bg

© Sergii Figurnyi – fotolia.com

Cambodia

ECOVIS VSDK & Partners
Accounting, Audit and Tax

#17, Street 135, Sangkat Phsar Doeun Thkov,  
Khan Chamkar Morn 
Phnom Penh
Phone:	 + 855 61 766 168
Email: 	 phnompenh@ecovis.com 
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/cambodia

Contact
Mr. Veasna Tek · veasna.tek@ecovis.com.kh

© PerfectLazybones – fotolia.com



16 17

Canada

ECOVIS GCSE LLP
Accounting, Audit and Tax

4950 Yonge Street, Ste. 1900
Toronto, ON M2N 6K1
Phone:  	 +1 416 512 6000
Email:    	 toronto@ecovis.com
Web:     	 www.ecovis.com/canada

Contacts
Mr. Aki Chencinski · aki.chencinski@ecovis.ca
Mr. Michael Cipriani · michael.cipriani@ecovis.ca

              

© Tharanga – fotolia.com

Chile

ECOVIS Chile
Accounting, Audit and Tax

Av. Cerro el Plomo 5931 Of. 102, Las Condes
Santiago de Chile
Phone:	 +56 22 699 0320
Email:	 santiago@ecovis.com
Web:	 www.ecovis.com/chile

Contacts
Mr. Andrés García · andres.garcia@ecovis.cl
Mr. William Ruz · william.ruz@ecovis.cl                  

© progat – fotolia.com



18 19

China

ECOVIS Ruide Certified Public Accountants Co., Ltd.
Audit, Accounting, Tax and Business Advisory

Unit 302, Lujiazui Fund Tower
1528 Century Avenue, Pudong New District
200122 Shanghai
Phone:	 +86 21 61 05 73 33
Email: 	 info@ecovis.cn
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/china/shanghai
	 www.ecovis.cn

Contacts
Ms. Pingwen Hu · pingwen.hu@ecovis.cn
Mr. Yi Wang · yi.wang@ecovis.cn
Ms. Helen Fang · helen.fang@ecovis.cn

Office Taicang
Unit 6, 15 Floor, Middle Zheng He Road 319, 215400 Taicang
Phone: 	 +86 512 533 56 333

Contact
Mr. Jay Su · jay.su@ecovis.cn

© anekoho – fotolia.com

China

ECOVIS European China desk
Legal 

Lenaustrasse 12 
69115 Heidelberg, Germany 
Phone: 	 +49 6221 9985 639
Email:	 heidelberg@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/heidelberg

Contact
Mr. Richard Hoffmann · richard.hoffmann@ecovis.com

© Leonid Andronov – fotolia.com



20 21

Colombia

ECOVIS Colombia
Accounting, Audit and Tax

Avenida Carrera Septima # 127 - 48 of 604
Bogotá 
Phone: 	 +571 7436380 81 82
	 +57 3133330389
Email:  	 bogota@ecovis.com, infocolombia@ecovis.co
Web:  	 www.ecovis.com/colombia
 
Contacts
Mr. Rodrigo Moreno Navarrete · rodrigo.moreno@ecovis.co
Mr. Ricardo Palacios Bazzani · ricardo.bazzani@ecovis.co
Ms. Sandra Niño Moreno · sandra.nino@ecovis.co

© Mattiaath – dreamstime.com

Costa Rica

ECOVIS Costa Rica
Accounting, Audit, Legal and Tax

Tibas, de la Municipalidad 100 Norte 400 Oeste Edificio Ecovis
San José
Phone:	 +506 2235 8496
Email: 	 sanjose@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/cr

Contacts
Mr. Martin Ureña Cruz · martin.urena@ecovis.cr
Mr. Christian Merlos Cuaresma · christian.merlos@ecovis.cr 
Ms. Gabriela Ureña Vazquez · gabriela.urena@ecovis.cr.

© lightphoto2 – fotolia.com



22 23

Cyprus

ECOVIS Karaolis Assurance Limited
Accounting, Audit and Tax

1 Mykinon Street, Office 101
1065 Nicosia
Phone:	 +357 22 66 66 55
Email: 	 nicosia-karaolis@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/cyprus

Contact
Mr. Andreas Karaolis · andreas.karaolis@ecovis.com.cy

© Michalis Palis – fotolia.com

Czech Republic

ECOVIS blf s.r.o., ECOVIS Corporate Finance CZ s.r.o.,
ECOVIS CBC Tax s.r.o., ECOVIS FACTA s.r.o.,
ECOVIS ježek, advokátní kancelář s.r.o., ECOVIS RG s.r.o.
Accounting, Audit, IT Audit, Legal and Tax

Betlémské nám. 6, 
110 00 Prague 1
Phone: 	 +420 226 236 600, +420 725 048 547
Email: 	 prague@ecovis.cz
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/czechrepublic

Contact for auditing services
Mr. Milos Fiala · milos.fiala@ecovis.cz
Office Beroun: Na Veselou 962, 266 01 Beroun
Contact for IT auditing services
Mr. Igor Barva · igor.barva@ecovis.cz
Office Beroun: Na Veselou 962, 266 01 Beroun
Contacts for tax services
Mr. Hans van Capelleveen · hans.van.capelleveen@ecovis.cz
Betlémské nám. 6, 110 00 Prague 1
Mrs. Simona Fialova · simona.fialova@ecovis.cz
Office Prague 4: Na strži 2102/61a, Krč, 140 00 Praha 4
Contact for corporate finance services
Mr. Jan Slabý · jan.slaby@ecovis.cz
Office Praha 1: Ovocný trh 12, 110 00 Prague 1
Contact for legal services
Mr. Mojmír Ježek · mojmir.jezek@ecovislegal.cz
Betlémské nám. 6, 110 00 Prague 1
Contact for accounting services
Mrs. Simona Fialova · simona.fialova@ecovis.cz
Office Prague 4: Na strži 2102/61a, Krč, 140 00 Praha 4

© eyetronic – stock.adobe.com



24 25

Denmark

ECOVIS Danmark
ECOVIS Svane 
Accounting, Audit and Tax

Store Kongensgade 36
1264 Copenhagen
Phone: 	 +45 57 61 45 40
Email: 	 denmark@ecovis.com
Web:	 www.ecovis.com/denmark

Contact
Mr. Kurt Bülow · kurt.bulow@ecovis.dk

Further office: Ringsted

ECOVIS Legal Denmark
Legal

Bredgade 3
1260 Copenhagen 
Phone:	 +45 33 19 33 19
Email: 	 copenhagen-law@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/denmark

Contacts
Mr. Claes Illum Christensen · claes.christensen@ecovis.dk
Mr. Niels Christian Doecker · niels.christian.doecker@ecovis.dk

© Sergii Figurnyi – fotolia.com

Ecuador

ECOVIS Ecuador
Accounting, Audit and Tax

Av. República E7-55 y Pradera Edificio Torre República, Piso 9
Quito
Phone:	 +593 238 24316, +593 229 26041, +593 994 646308
Email: 	 quito@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com.ec

Guayaquil office:
4º Pasaje 1 NE, Guayaquil 090513 Mall del Sol, Guayaquil
Phone: 	 +593 446 20610, +593 998 450898
Email: 	 guayaquil@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com.ec

Contacts
Mr. Jhonatan Espinosa · jhonatan.espinosa@ecovis.com.ec
Mr. Santiago Marquez · santiago.marquez@ecovis.com.ec
Mr. Leonardo Aguirre · leonardo.aguirre@ecovis.com.ec
Mr. Oscar Flores · oscar.flores@ ecovis.com.ec

© salgadoart – fotolia.com



26 27

Egypt

ECOVIS Elkadeem & Co.
Accounting, Audit and Tax

193 Orouba St., 4th floor
Heliopolis, Cairo
Phone: 	 +202 226 600 09
Email: 	 cairo@ecovis.com 
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/egypt
 
Contacts
Mr. Ahmed Elkadeem · ahmed.elkadeem@ecovis.eg 
Ms. Salma Elkadeem · salma.elkadeem@ecovis.eg

 
ECOVIS Egypt Consulting
Business Consulting

193 El-Orouba St., Heliopolis
11361 Cairo
Phone: 	 +20 2 22 66 00 09
Email: 	 cairo@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/egypt

Contacts
Mr. Mohamed Kamel · mohamed.kamel@ecovis.eg 
Mr. Amr Kamel · amr.kamel@ecovis.eg 

Estonia

ECOVIS Stella Audiitorbüroo OÜ
Audit

Väike-Ameerika 8
10129 Tallinn
Phone:	 +372 64 50 490
Email: 	 tallinn-audit@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/estonia

Contact
Ms. Stella Zdobnõh · stella.zdobnoh@ecovis.ee

ECOVIS Accounting Estonia OÜ
Accounting, Tax and Legal

Väike-Ameerika 8
10129 Tallinn
Phone: 	 +372 64 50 490
Email: 	 tallinn@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/estonia

Contact
Ms. Veera Sokolova · veera.sokolova@ecovis.ee

© Andrei Nekrassov – fotolia.com



28 29

Finland

ECOVIS SGO Solutions Oy
Accounting and Tax

Maurinkatu 4 B 13
00170 Helsinki
Phone: 	 +358 40 500 34 27, +358 40 500 3428
Email: 	 helsinki@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/finland

Contacts
Mr. Pertti Kivinen · pertti.kivinen@ecovis.fi
Ms. Jaana Palomäki · jaana.palomaki@ecovis.fi

ECOVIS AltumAudit
Audit

Eriksgatan 4 A 15
00100 Helsinki
Phone:	 +358 40 5433484
Email: 	 helsinki-audit@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/finland

Contacts
Mr. Rabbe Nevalainen · helsinki-audit@ecovis.com
Mr. Wilhelm Holmberg · helsinki-audit@ecovis.com

© p!xel 66 – fotolia.com

France

ECOVIS France
Accounting, Audit and Tax

103 rue de Miromesnil 
75008 Paris
Phone: 	 +33 1 53 20 32 32
Email: 	 paris@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.fr

Contacts
Mr. Gérard Bénazra · gerard.benazra@ecovis.fr
Mr. Emmanuel Magnier · emmanuel.magnier@ecovis.fr

Advance Avocats – Member of ECOVIS International
Legal

65 rue du Rocher
75008 Paris
Phone:	 +33 1 42 68 82 10
Email: 	 paris-law@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/france

Contacts
Mr. Nacime Tobni · ntobni@advance-avocats.com
Mr. Julien Vaucheret · jvaucheret@advance-avocats.com

© Brian Kinney – fotolia.com



30 31

France

ECOVIS Strasbourg – France
Legal

14, Quai Kléber
67000 Strasbourg
Phone:   	+33 388 756011
Email:  	 strasbourg@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis-strasbourg.com

Contact
Mr. Roland Giebenrath · dr-giebenrath@giebenrath.eu

Further office: Neuried (Germany)

© Boris Stroujko – fotolia.com

Georgia

ECOVIS GEORGIA
Accounting, Audit, Business Consulting, Legal and Tax

11 Apakidze street, 
0171, Tbilisi
Phone: 		 +995 032 243 22 81
Email: 		 tbilisi@ecovis.ge 
Web: 		 www.ecovis.com/georgia

Contacts
Mr. Irakli Siradze · irakli.siradze@ecovis.ge 
Mr. Ivane Kutibashvili · ivane.kutibashvili@ecovis.ge 
Mr. Giorgi Kverkhelidze · giorgi.kverkhelidze@ecovis.ge
Mr. Vazha Petriashvili · vazha.petriashvili@ecovis.ge
Ms. Tamar Khavtasi · tamar.khavtasi@ecovis.ge  

© spumador – stock.adobe.com



32 33

Germany

ECOVIS AG Steuerberatungsgesellschaft
Accounting, Audit, Legal and Tax

Ernst-Reuter-Platz 10
10587 Berlin
Phone:	 +49 30 31 00 08 55
Email: 	 berlin-ecovis@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com

Contacts
Mr. Thomas Budzynski · thomas.budzynski@ecovis.com
Phone: 	 +49 211 9 08 670
Mr. Alexander Weigert · alexander.weigert@ecovis.com
Phone: 	 +49 89 58 98 1005

Ecovis has more than 100 offices in Germany

© magdal3na – fotolia.com

Greece

ECOVIS HELLAS L.T.D.
Accounting, Legal and Tax

10, Solonos str. , Kolonaki 
106 73 Athens
Phone: 	 +30 210 3645471, +30 210 3842325
Email: 	 athenstax@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/athens

Contact
Mr. Dimitrios Leventakis · dimitrios.leventakis@ecovis.gr

© PixAchi – fotolia.com



34 35

Guatemala

ECOVIS Mendez Sagastume & Asociados
Accounting, Audit, Legal and Tax

Reforma Avenue 12-54 zone 9, Grand Reforma 10 Building,  
level 7, offices 703 and 704
Guatemala City
Phone:	 +502 2508 7934
Email: 	 guatemala@ecovis.com
Web:	 www.ecovis.com/guatemala 

Contacts
Mr. Byron Mendez · byron.mendez@ecovis.gt
Phone: 	 +502 5528 2953
Ms. Yanneth Díaz · yanneth.diaz@ecovis.gt
Phone:	 +502 5528 2296

© Byron Ortiz – shutterstock.com

Hong Kong

ECOVIS David Yeung Hong Kong
ECOVIS Axial CPA Limited
Audit and Tax

Room 1905, 19/F., West Tower, Shun Tak Centre 
168-200 Connaught Road Central
Hong Kong
Phone:    	+852 2581 7500
Email: 	 hongkong@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/hk/yeung

Contact
Mr. David Yeung · davidyeung@ecovis.com.hk

ECOVIS Focus Hong Kong CPA Limited
Accounting, Audit, Consulting, Payroll and Tax

Unit 1801-2, Jubilee Centre, 46 Gloucester Road
Wanchai
Phone: 	 +852 2804 2981
Email: 	 hongkong-audit@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/hongkong/focus

Contacts
Ms. Yvonne Pang · yvonne.pang@ecovis-focus.com.hk
Mr. Eric Cheung · eric.cheung@ecovis-focus.com.hk

© Ella – fotolia.com



36 37

Hungary

ECOVIS HUNGARY LEGAL & TRUST
ECOVIS TAX SOLUTION HUNGARY 
ECOVIS AUDIT HUNGARY 
ECOVIS ACCOUNTING HUNGARY
Accounting, Audit, Legal and Tax

Bécsi út 52. II/6-7.
1036 Budapest
Phone: 	 +36 1439 11 66
Email: 	 budapest-law@ecovis.com
	 budapest-tax@ecovis.com
	 budapest-audit@ecovis.com	
	 budapest-accounting@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/hungary

Contact for legal and corporate services
Mr. György Zalavári · gyorgy.zalavari@ecovis.hu 

Contact for trust services
Mr. Gábor B. Szabó · gabor.szabo@ecovis.hu

Contact for tax advisory services
Mr. László Kelemen · laszlo.kelemen@ecovis.hu

Contact for audit services
Ms. Katalin Kiss · katalin.kiss@ecovis.hu 

Contact for accounting and payroll services in English
Mr. Zoltán Pályi · zoltan.palyi@ecovis.hu

Contact for accounting and payroll services in Hungarian
Ms. Szilvia Nemecz · szilvia.nemecz@ecovis.hu 

India

ECOVIS RKCA Advisors Ltd  
Accounting, Audit and Tax

809, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point
Mumbai 400021
Phone: 	 +91 22 22 04 47 37
Email: 	 mumbai@ecovis.in
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/india

Contact
Mr. Dheeraj Rathi · drathi@ecovisrkca.com

Further offices: Powai (Mumbai), Vashi (Mumbai), Hyderabad,  
Indore, Kolkata, Delhi

ECOVIS RKCA Law Associates
Legal

Kela Sadan, A-531 Shastri Nagar
110052 New Delhi
Phone: 	 +91 11 41 55 61 13
Email: 	 newdelhi@ecovis.in
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/india

Contact
Mr. Sanjeev Bindal · sanjeev.bindal@ecovis.in

© saiko3p  – fotolia.com



38 39

Indonesia

ECOVIS KAP PIETER, UWAYS & REKAN
ECOVIS PT. PIESTA DINAMIKA CONSULT
ECOVIS KJPP TOHA, OKKY, HERU & REKAN
Accounting, Audit and Tax, Business Consulting

Graha Piesta Building, 
Jl. Warung Buncit Raya No. 12, Warung Jati barat
Jakarta Selatan 12550
Phone: 	 +6221 78840777
Email:	 jakarta@ecovis.com
Web:	 www.ecovis.com/indonesia

Contacts
Mr. Muhammad Abgari · muhammad.Abgari@ecovis.co.id
Mr. Rosdi Ab Rahman · rosdi.rahman@ecovis.co.id 

Ireland

ECOVIS DCA Ltd
Accounting, Audit and Tax

2nd Floor, Behan House, Lower Mount Street  
D02 HT71 Dublin 2
Phone: 	 +353 1 823 0000 
Email: 	 dublin@ecovis.com 
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/dublin 

Contacts
Mr. Declan Dolan · declan.dolan@ecovis.ie   
Mr. Eamonn Garvey · eamonn.garvey@ecovis.ie 

© Patryk Kosmider – fotolia.com



40 41

Israel

ECOVIS Israel OZERY CPA
Accounting, Audit and Tax

8 Ha-Taas St.
5251248 Ramat Gan
Phone:	 +972 3 6959598
Email: 	 telaviv@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/israel

Contact
Mr. Ehud Ozery · udi.ozery@ecovis.co.il

ECOVIS Lalkin Weiss
Legal

23 Bar Kochva St., V Tower 
Bney Brak
Phone:	 +972 3 5225543
Email: 	 telaviv-law@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/israel

Contacts
Mr. Erez Lalkin · telaviv-law@ecovis.com
Mr. Erez Weiss · telaviv-law@ecovis.com

© Dmitry Pistrov – shutterstock.com

Italy

ECOVIS STLex – Studio Legale Tributario
Accounting, Audit, Legal and Tax

Via della Chiusa, 15
20123 Milan
Phone: 	 +39 02 72 11 751
Email: 	 milan@ecovis.it
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/italy

Contacts for tax, audit and accounting services
Mr. Antonio Argenio (Milan) · antonio.argenio@ecovis.it
Mr. Andrea Frassinetti (Genoa) · andrea.frassinetti@ecovis.it
Mr. Emilio Martinotti (Turin) · emilio.martinotti@ecovis.it

Contact for corporate and legal services
Stanislao Lucheschi (Milan) · stanislao.lucheschi@ecovis.it

Further offices: Genoa, Turin

ECOVIS AGATE & associati 
Payroll

Via Nicastro 1
20137 Milan
Phone: 	 +39 02 54 68 105
Email: 	 milan-payroll@ecovis.it
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/italy

Contact
Mr. Maurizio Agate · maurizio.agate@ecovis.it



42 43

Japan

ECOVIS APO
Accounting, Audit, Payroll and Tax

Iidabashi Building, 1-18 Ageba-cho, Shinjuku-ku
162-0824 Tokyo
Phone: 	 +81 3 5228 1820
Email: 	 tokyo@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/japan

Contact
Mr. Kazuhiko Chiba · kazuhiko.chiba@ecovis.jp

© koi88 – fotolia.com

Republic of Korea

ECOVIS HANSHIN
Accounting, Audit and Tax

7th Fl. Dansung Building, 
2634-8, Nambusunhwan-ro, Seocho-gu
Seoul 137-886
Phone: 	 +82 2 529 4600
Email: 	 seoul@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/southkorea

Contact
Mr. Seungseok Moon · seungseok.moon@ecovis.kr

© alephnull – fotolia.com



44 45

Latvia

ECOVIS Latvija SIA
Accounting and Tax

Katrinas 5-20
1045 Riga
Phone:	 +371 67889900
Email: 	 riga-finance@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/riga-finance

Contact
Ms. Ineta Strazde · ineta.strazde@ecovis.lv 

ECOVIS Convents Law Office
Legal

Kalku str. 15
1050 Riga
Phone: 	 +371 67039665
Email: 	 riga-law@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/riga-law

Contact
Mr. Aivars Blumins · aivars.blumins@ecovis.lv

© gadagj – fotolia.com

ECOVIS BCA Lebanon
Accounting, Audit and Tax

4th Floor, Pasteur 40 Building, Pasteur street, 
Medawar, Achrafieh
Beirut
Phone: 	 +961 1 570 646
Email: 	 beirut@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/lebanon

Contacts
Mr. Tony Boutros · tony.boutros@ecovis.com.lb
Mr. Bassam Cordahi · bassam.cordahi@ecovis.com.lb
Ms. Rita Abou Kadah · rita.aboukadah@ecovis.com.lb

Lebanon

© Ramzi – stock.adobe.com



46 47

Liechtenstein

ECOVIS Thomas Hosp
Accounting, Audit and Tax

Landstrasse 158
9494 Schaan
Phone:	 +423 239 95 00
Email: 	 liechtenstein@ecovis.com
Web:	 www.ecovis.com/liechtenstein

Contact
Mr. Thomas Hosp · thomas.hosp@ecovis.li

© 666devil666 – fotolia.com

Lithuania

ECOVIS ProventusLaw
ECOVIS Proventus
Accounting, Audit, Legal and Tax

Mesiniu str. 5
01133 Vilnius
Phone: 	 +37 052 12 40 84
Email: 	 vilnius-proventus@ecovis.com
	 vilnius@ecovis.lt
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/lithuania

Contacts
Mr. Kestutis Kvainauskas · kestutis.kvainauskas@ecovis.lt 
Mr. Aidas Ramanauskas · aidas.ramanauskas@ecovis.lt

Further office: Klaipeda

© Joncius – fotolia.com



48 49

Luxembourg

ECOVIS Luxembourg
Accounting, Audit and Tax

56, rue Charles Martel
2134 Luxembourg
Phone:	 +352 26 47 60 1
Email: 	 luxembourg@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/luxembourg

Contacts
Mr. Phillip van der Westhuizen · phillip.westhuizen@ecovis.lu
Ms. Yolande Rausch · yolande.rausch@ecovis.lu

ECOVIS IFG Audit S.A.
Audit

44 rue de Wiltz
2734 Luxembourg
Phone: 	 +352 27 76 25 29
Email:  	 luxembourg-ifgaudit@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/luxembourg

Contact
Mr. Arnaud Yamalian · arnaud.yamalian@ecovis-audit.lu

© Pixel Embargo – fotolia.com

Malaysia

ECOVIS Malaysia
Accounting, Advisory, Audit and Tax

No. 9-3, Jalan 109F, Plaza Danau 2, Taman Danau Desa
58100 Kuala Lumpur
Phone: 	 +60 3 7981 1799
Email: 	 kuala-lumpur@ecovis.com.my
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/malaysia

Contacts
Mr. Kah Chun Chua · kahchun.chua@ecovis.com.my
Ms. Yin Lai Pat · yinlai.pat@ecovis.com.my

Johor office
No. 54, Jalan Kempas Utama 2/2, Taman Kempas Utama, 81200 
Johor Bahru, Johor
Mr. Keng Lieh Khor · kenglieh.khor@ecovis.com.my
Phone: 	 +60 7562 9000

Sabah office
Lot 3, 3rd Floor, Block A, Damai Plaza, Phase IV, Jalan Damai
88300 Kota Kinabalu, Sabah 
Mr. Fook Hin Chong · fookhin.chong@ecovis.com.my
Phone: 	 +60 88 233 540

Penang office
163-C-3, Wisma Seri Perak, Jalan Perak, 10150 Georgetown,
Penang
Mr. Chee Seah Yeoh · cheeseah.yeoh@ecovis.com.my 
Phone: 	 +604 226 7210 



50 51

Malta

ECOVIS Malta
Accounting, Audit, Legal and Tax 

55B Birbal Road
Balzan BZN9017
Phone: 	 +356 2134 1680
Email: 	 malta@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/malta

Contacts
Managing Director: Mr. Anthony Vella · 
anthony.vella@ecovis.com.mt
Assurance: Mr. Karl Bonanno · 
karl.bonanno@ecovis.com.mt
Assurance and IT: Ms. Angele Sammut ·
angele.sammut@ecovis.com.mt 
Accounting and VAT: Mr. Josef Debono ·
josef.debono@ecovis.com.mt
Corporate and Legal: Ms. Claire Galea ·
claire.galea@ecovis.com.mt

© Norbert Wilhelmi – fotolia.com

Mexico

ECOVIS Quibrera Saldaña
Accounting, Audit and Tax

Guillermo González Camarena 1600
1st Floor, Office G-H, Santa Fe City Center    
Mexico City 01210 
Phone:	 +5255 25910875
Email: 	 mexico@ecovis.mx
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/mexico 
	 www.ecovismexico.mx 

Contacts
Mr. Arturo Quibrera Saldaña · arturo.quibrera@ecovis.mx
Mr. Ricardo Quibrera Saldaña · ricardo.quibrera@ecovis.mx

© kmiragaya – fotolia.com



52 53

Morocco

ECOVIS Morocco 
Accounting, Audit and Tax

34, rue Charam Achaykh Espace Palmier
20100 Casablanca
Phone: 	 +212 6 13 87 22 36
Email:  	 casablanca@ecovis.com 
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/morocco  

Contacts
Mr. Nassim Karim · nassim.karim@ecovis.ma 
Mr. Mehdi Benouna · mehdi.benouna@ecovis.ma

© vladislav333222 – fotolia.com

Myanmar

ECOVIS FAMAT Group
Accounting, Audit and Tax

No.635.A-1, Room A.3/B.3, Yoma Yeiktha, Pyay Rd, Kamayut Tsp
Yangon
Phone: 	 +95 1 523327, +95 9792233159
Email: 	 yangon@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/myanmar 

Contacts
Ms. Daw Tin Win Yu · yangon@ecovis.com
Ms. Daw Mar Mar · yangon@ecovis.com

© SeanPavonePhot – stock.adobe.com



54 55

Nepal

ECOVIS PYC & Associates
Accounting, Audit and Tax

New Plaza, Putalisadak
Kathmandu
Phone:	 +977 9851047283, + 977 9851169509
Email: 	 kathmandu@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/nepal 

Contacts
Mr. Yuddha Raj Oli · kathmandu@ecovis.com 
Ms. Shikha Bagla · kathmandu@ecovis.com

© natalia_maroz – stock.adobe.com

Netherlands

ECOVIS BonsenReuling B.V.
ECOVIS BonsenReuling Audit B.V.
Accounting, Audit, Legal, Payroll and Tax

Van der Meer de Walcherenstraat 2a
7131 EN Lichtenvoorde
Phone:	 +31 544 39 33 33
Email: 	 lichtenvoorde@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/netherlands

Visiting address Amsterdam
Laarderhoogtweg 25, 1101 EB Amsterdam
Phone:	 +31 20 79 86 745
Email:   	 amsterdam@ecovis.com
Web:    	 www.ecovis.com/netherlands

Contacts
Mr. Koen Gerritsen · koen.gerritsen@ecovis.nl
Mr. Ingmar Pondes · ingmar.pondes@ecovis.nl

Further offices: Eibergen, Deventer, Elst

© Michel de Leeuw – thinkstockphotos.de



56 57

New Zealand

ECOVIS KGA Limited
Accounting and Tax

Level 2, Bupa House, 5-7 Kingdon Street, Newmarket
1023 Auckland
Phone:	 +64 9 9214630
Email: 	 auckland@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/newzealand
	 www.ecoviskga.co.nz

Contacts
Mr. Keith Goodall · keith.goodall@ecoviskga.co.nz
Mr. Wade Glass · wade.glass@ecoviskga.co.nz
Mr. Clive Bish · clive.bish@ecoviskga.co.nz
Mr. Gareth Hoole · gareth.hoole@ecoviskga.co.nz 

© Fyle – fotolia.com

North Macedonia

ECOVIS Audit Macedonia 
Accounting, Audit and Tax

Anton Popov str. No 1-1/10
1000 Skopje 
Phone: 	 +389 2 463 140
	 +389 2 462 063	
Email:   	 skopje@ecovis.com
Web:    	 www.ecovis.com/northmacedonia
 
Contacts
Mr. Kiril Andonovski · kiril.andonovski@ecovis.mk
Mr. Dimitar Andonovski · dimitar.andonovski@ecovis.mk 
Ms. Tina Nesovska · tina.nesovska@ecovis.mk 
Ms. Maja Ivanovska · maja.ivanovska@ecovis.mk 

© jakartatravel – stock.adobe.com



58 59

Norway

ECOVIS Ardur Tax AS
ECOVIS Mobility Services Norway AS
ECOVIS Accounting Norway AS
Accounting and Tax

Filipstadveien 5
0250 Oslo
Phone: 	 +47 46 17 06 46
Email: 	 oslo@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/norway

Contacts
Mr. Jørgen Svendgård · jorgen.svendgard@ecovis.no
Mr. William Vallestad · william.vallestad@ecovis.no
Mr. Ding Xu · ding.xu@ecovis.no
Mr. Mathias Simenstad · mathias.simenstad@ecovis.no
Mrs. Diana Staurvik · diana.staurvik@ecovis.no

© Iakov Kalinin – fotolia.com

Pakistan

ECOVIS FAMCO Associates
Accounting, Audit, Tax and Legal

State Life Building No. 1-A, Ground Floor, 1.1. Chundrigas Road
Karachi 74000
Phone:	 +9221 3242 2344, +9221 3246 7406
Email: 	 karachi@ecovis.com
Web:	 www.ecovis.com/pakistan

Contacts
Mr. Muhammad Ghazali · muhammad.ghazali@ecovis.com 
Mr. Ovais Khan · karachi@ecovis.com

© ibrar.kunri – shutterstock.com



60 61

Paraguay

ECOVIS JC Consulting
Accounting and Tax

Eusebio Ayala Avenue No. 1332, Floor 1 – Office B
Asunción
Phone:	 +59 52 168 35 25
Email: 	 asuncion@ecovis.com 
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/paraguay 

Contact
Mr. José Cárdenas · jose.cardenas@ecovis.com.py

ECOVIS C&M Consulting and Management
Audit

Coronel Escurra 756 c/ Díaz de León
Asunción 
Phone: 	 +59 52 168 35 25
Email: 	 asuncion@ecovis.com 
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/paraguay 

Contact
Mr. Romny Colmán · romny.colman@ecovis.com.py

© Dusan_Kostic – fotolia.com

Peru

ECOVIS Peru
Accounting, Audit and Tax

164 Las Camelias Street, Office 401, San Isidro
Lima 1
Phone:	 +51 1 748 7072
Email: 	 lima@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/peru

Contacts
Mr. Gary Salazar Paz · gary.salazar@ecovis.pe
Mr. Mario Paz Cuadros · mario.paz@ecovis.pe 

© vladislav333222 – fotolia.com



62 63

Philippines

ECOVIS Fintax Philippines
Accounting, Audit and Tax

UG10 Cityland Herrera Tower Cor. V.A. Rufino St. and Valero St.
Ayala Avenue
Makati City
Phone: 	 +63 289 418 87
Email: 	 makati-city@ecovis.com 
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/philippines 

Contact
Mr. Wilson John Gimena · wilsonjohn.gimena@ecovis.ph

© fazon – fotolia.com

Poland

ECOVIS System Rewident Sp. z o.o.
Accounting and Tax

5A Garazowa Street
02-651 Warsaw
Phone:	 +48 22 380 03 80
Email: 	 warsaw-sr@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/poland

Contacts
Mr. Artur Rymarczyk · artur.rymarczyk@ecovis.pl
Ms. Jadwiga Szabat · jadwiga.szabat@ecovis.pl
Ms. Anna Kaminska · anna.kaminska@ecovis.pl
Mr. Konrad Kaminski · konrad.kaminski@ecovis.pl

ECOVIS LEGAL POLAND PRUŚ AND PARTNERS LAW FIRM
Tax and Legal

Ul. Belwederska 9A, 4 Floor
00-761 Warsaw
Phone: 	 +48 22 400 4585
Email: 	 warsaw-law@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/poland

Contacts
Mr. Piotr Prus · piotr.prus@ecovis.pl
Mr. Nikodem Multan · nikodem.multan@ecovis.pl
Ms. Zuzanna Kostur-Nienartowicz · 
zuzanna.nienartowicz@ecovis.pl

© Jerzy Czarkowski – fotolia.com



64 65

Portugal

ECOVIS COMARK, Lda.
Accounting, Audit and Tax

Av. da Liberdade 69 - 3C
1250-140 Lisboa
Phone:	 +351 213 240 820
Email: 	 lisboa@ecovis.pt
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/pt

Contacts
Mr. Johannes Nikolaus Rückert · johannes.n.rueckert@ecovis.pt
Ms. Fátima Gouveia · fatima.gouveia@ecovis.pt
Ms. Conceição Justiniano · conceicao.justiniano@ecovis.pt

Further office: Porto

© Zhenya Kovalyov – fotolia.com

Qatar

ECOVIS Qatar
Accounting, Audit and Tax

Office No. 404, 4th Floor, Regency Business Center
Baladiya Street, Al Salata, P.O. Box 4615 
Doha
Phone:	 +974 4436 5656
Email: 	 doha@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/qatar

Contacts
Mr. Mohammed Al Ali · mohammed.al-ali@ecovis.qa
Mr. Ahmed Elbanna · ahmed.elbanna@ecovis.qa
Mr. Ayman Abdalla · ayman.abdalla@ecovis.qa

© kaleff – istock.com



66 67

Romania

ECOVIS Romania S.R.L
Accounting, Audit and Tax

AFI Tech Park 1, 29A Tudor Vladimirescu Blv, 3rd Floor, 5th District
050881 Bucharest
Phone: 	 +40 21 410 20 60
Email: 	 bucharest@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/romania

Contacts
Ms. Carmen Vasile · carmen.vasile@ecovis.ro
Mr. Simion Vasile · simion.vasile@ecovis.ro

ECOVIS CIURTIN & Associates 
Legal

Nicolae Caramfil Ave. 61C, District 1 
014141 Bucharest 
Phone: 	 +40 315 400 100 
Email: 	 bucharest-law@ecovis.com 
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/ro/law 

Contact 
Mr. Adrian Ciurtin · adrian.ciurtin@ecovis.com 

Russia

ECOVIS Conseco
Accounting and Tax

Smolenskaya sq. 3
121099 Moscow
Phone: 	 +7 495 510 50 71
Email: 	 moscow-conseco@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/russia

Contact
Mr. Sergey Vyssotsky · sergey.vyssotsky@ecovis.com

ECOVIS Legal Russia
Legal

27, bld. 11, Presnensky Val.
123557 Moscow
Phone:	 +7 49 56 27 55 41
Email: 	 moscow-legal@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/russia

Contact
Mr. Oleg Kamenev · oleg.kamenev@ecovis.com

© lexan – fotolia.com



68 69

Russia

ECOVIS Audit-Avangard
Audit

Smolenskaya sq., 3
121099 Moscow
Phone:	 +7 495 510 50 71
Email:	 moscow-conseco@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/russia

Contact
Ms. Irina Makarova · irina.makarova@ecovis.com 

© Serge Kutuzov – unsplash.com

Saudi Arabia

ECOVIS Al Sabti
Accounting, Audit and Tax

14 Omar bin Abdulazia street, Alrawabi Area, P.O. Box 9524, 
Riyadh 11423
Phone: 	 +966 11 46 15 445
Email: 	 riyadh@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/saudiarabia

Contacts
Mr. Khaled Alsabti · khaled.alsabti@ecovis.sa 
Mr. Saad Alsabti · saad.alsabti@ecovis.sa

© swisshippo – fotolia.com



70 71

Serbia

ECOVIS SEE d.o.o. 
Accounting, Legal and Tax

Kralja Petra 45, PJ Imotska 1
11000 Belgrade 
Phone: 	 +381 11 39 56 800
Email: 	 belgrade@ecovis.com   
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/serbia/see

Contacts
Mr. Goran Vučurović · goran.vucurovic@ecovis.rs 
Mr. Alexander Samonig · alexander.samonig@ecovis.rs

ECOVIS ConFidas d.o.o. 
Business Consulting

Đorđa Servickog 17
21000 Novi Sad
Phone:	 +381 11 39 56 800
Email: 	 belgrade@ecovis.com   
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/serbia 

Contact
Mr. Alexander Samonig · alexander.samonig@ecovis.rs

Singapore

ECOVIS Assurance Singapore LLP
ECOVIS Bizcorp Pte Ltd.
Accounting, Audit and Tax

100 Tras Street, 100 AM, #14-01 
079027 Singapore
Phone: 	 +65 66327066
Email: 	 singapore@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/singapore

Contacts
Mr. Jason Chen · jason.chen@ecovis.com.sg
Mr. Lo Su Kiong · sukiong.lo@ecovis.com.sg
Mr. Paul Leow · paul.leow@ecovis.com.sg
Ms. Kim Leng Siaw · kimleng.siaw@ecovis-bizcorp.com

© PHB.cz – fotolia.com © Jürgen Effner – fotolia.com



72 73

Slovak Republic

ECOVIS LA Partners Tax, k. s.
Accounting and Tax

Apollo Business Center II, blok D, Prievozská 4C
82109 Bratislava
Phone:	 +421 2 32 11 69 20
Email: 	 bratislava-tax@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/slovakia

Contacts
Mr. Lubomir Alezar · lubomir.alezar@ecovis.sk
Mr. Branislav Laurinc · branislav.laurinc@ecovis.sk

ECOVIS blf sk s.r.o.
Audit

Laurinska 18
811 01 Bratislava
Phone: 	 +420 725 048 547
Email: 	 bratislava-audit@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/slovakia

Contacts
Mr. Jaroslav Gregor · jaroslav.gregor@ecovis.cz
Mr. Milos Fiala · milos.fiala@ecovis.cz

© Pawel Kosiorowski – fotolia.com

Slovak Republic

ECOVIS DT LEGAL s.r.o.
Legal

Tomasikova 23
82101 Bratislava
Phone:	 +421 2 2090 7611
Email: 	 bratislava-law@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/slovakia

Contacts
Mr. Dušan Tomka · dtomka@ecovis-dtlegal.sk
Ms. Barbora Paulovicova · bpaulovicova@ecovis-dtlegal.sk

© QQ7 – fotolia.com



74 75

Slovenia

ECOVIS CF ConFidas d.o.o.
Accounting, Audit and Tax

Parmova ulica 53
1000 Ljubljana
Phone: 	 +38 6 15 80 98 00
Email: 	 ljubljana@ecovis.si
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/slovenia

Contacts
Mr. Christoph Geymayer · christoph.geymayer@ecovis.si
Ms. Violeta Trontelj · violeta.trontelj@ecovis.si
Mr. Anton Ficko · anton.ficko@ecovis.si

© fisfra – fotolia.com

South Africa

ECOVIS ARB Auditors Incorporated
Accounting, Audit and Tax

15E Riley Road, Riley Road Office Park, CIB Building 1, 1st Floor, 
Bedfordview, Gauteng
Phone: 	 +27 11 450 46 41
Email: 	 johannesburg@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/southafrica

Contacts
Mr. Rossouw Pieterse · rossouw.pieterse@ecovis.co.za
Mr. Niel Pienaar · niel.pienaar@ecovis.co.za

Further office: Durban

© apinz – fotolia.com



76 77

Spain

ECOVIS Barcelona
Accounting, Audit, Tax and Transfer Pricing

Av. Diagonal, 493-495, Pr. 2ª
08029 Barcelona
Phone: 	 +34 933 177 770
Email: 	 infoecovisbarcelona@ecovis.es
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/spain

Contact
Mr. Joaquim Pallares · joaquim.pallares@ecovis.es

Further office:
Av. Tibidabo, 49, 08035 Barcelona 

ECOVIS Audit Madrid Grosclaude & Partners
Audit and Transfer Pricing

Av. de la Institución Libre de Enseñanza, 37ª, 
planta 3ª Necsohenar Parque Empresarial
28037 Madrid
Phone:	 +34 91 458 57 86
Email:	 madrid-audit@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/madrid-audit 

Contacts
Mr. Luis Grosclaude Manera · luis.grosclaude@ecovis.es 
Mr. Enrique Garrido Mazarías · enrique.garrido@ecovis.es

Spain

ECOVIS Legal Spain
v. Carstenn-Lichterfelde Abogados
Legal

c/ José Abascal 49, dupl. 4ª planta
28003 Madrid
Phone:	 +34 914 11 17 04
Email: 	 madrid@ecovis.es
	 ecovis.legalspain@ecovis.es 
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/spain

Contacts
Mr. Fernando von Carstenn-Lichterfelde · 
fernando.carstenn@ecovis.es
Mr. Christian Koch · christian.koch@ecovis.es 

ECOVIS Fiscalges
Accounting and Tax

Ferraz 78 –2.º Izq 
28008 Madrid
Phone: 	 +34 91 758 75 16
Email: 	 madrid-fiscalges@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/spain

Contacts
Mr. Juan Carlos Fuentes · juan.carlos.fuentes@ecovis.es
Ms. Natalia Flores · natalia.flores@ecovis.es

© Nikolai Sorokin – fotolia.com© Samuel Burt – istock.com



78 79

Sweden

ECOVIS RevisorCompaniet
Accounting, Audit and Tax

Rehnsgatan 5
11357 Stockholm
Phone:	 +46 8 673 06 40
Email:	 stockholm@ecovis.com
Web:	 www.ecovis.com/sweden 

Contacts
Mr. Daniel Holmström · daniel.holmstrom@ecovis.se
Mr. Stefan Hällberg · stefan.hallberg@ecovis.se

Switzerland

ECOVIS ws&p ag
Accounting and Tax

Mühlebachstrasse 2
8008 Zurich
Phone: 	 +41 44 268 25 55
Email:	 zuerich-accounting@ecovis.ch
Web:	 www.ecovis.ch

Contacts
Mr. Martin Schmidlin · martin.schmidlin@ecovis.ch
Mr. Marcel P. De Boni · marcel.deboni@ecovis.ch

Further office: Lucerne

ECOVIS ws&p wirtschaftsprüfung ag
Audit

Seefeldstrasse 17
8008 Zurich
Phone: 	 +41 44 268 25 55
Email: 	 zuerich-audit@ecovis.ch
Web: 	 www.ecovis.ch

Contacts
Mr. Otto E. Schütz · otto.schuetz@ecovis.ch
Mr. Markus Dubach · markus.dubach@ecovis.ch

Further office: Lucerne 

© Photorun – fotolia.com © Kadmy – fotolia.com



80 81

Switzerland

weber schaub & partner ag – 
Alliance Partner of ECOVIS International
Legal and Tax

Mühlebachstrasse 2
8008 Zurich
Phone:	 +41 44 268 25 25
Email: 	 office@weber-schaub.ch
Web: 	 www.weber-schaub.ch

Contact
Mr. Lorenz Baumann · lorenzbaumann@weber-schaub.ch

© Norbert Suessenguth – stock.adobe.com

ECOVIS Tajikistan
Accounting, Audit and Tax

137 Rudaki avenue 
Dushanbe 
Phone: 	 +992 44 600 88 33
Email:   	 dushanbe@ecovis.com
Web:     	 www.ecovis.com/tj

Contact
Mr. Bakhtiyor Saloev · dushanbe@ecovis.com

Tajikistan 

© Leonid Andronov – shutterstock.com



82 83

Taiwan

ECOVIS Taiwan CPA Firm
Accounting, Audit and Tax

4th Floor, No. 20, Nan Hai Road, Zhongzheng Dist.
Taipei 10074
Phone:	 +886 2 2394 1818
Email: 	 taipei@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/taiwan

Contacts
Mr. Henry Liao · henry.liao@ecovis.com.tw
Ms. Tracy Chen · tracy.chen@ecovis.com.tw

TAK ASSOCIES – Member of ECOVIS International
Legal	

21F - 1B, No. 77, Section 2, Tun Hwa South Road, Da-An District,
Taipei 10682
Phone:	 +886 2 2325 0900
Email: 	 taipei-law@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/taiwan

Contact
Mr. Pascal Thien-Ah-Koon · pascal.tak@takassocies.com

© Chang-Chih Liao – fotolia.com

Thailand

ECOVIS A.A.C Audit Corporation Co., Ltd.
ECOVIS Accounting Accuracy Co., Ltd.
Accounting, Audit and Tax

29 th Floor, Thanapoom Tower, Zone A-B
1550 New Petchburi Road, Makkasan, Ratthawi
Bangkok 10400
Phone:	 +662 252 7500
       	 +662 050 7733
Email: 	 bangkok@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/thailand

Contacts
Ms. Pharuedee Saengkrajang · 
pharuedee.saengkrajang@ecovis.co.th
Ms. Varinee Saengkrajang · 
varinee.saengkrajang@ecovis.co.th
Mr. Watchara Tumnukasetchai · 
watchara.tumnukasetchai@ecovis.co.th

© nimon_t – fotolia.com



84 85

Tunisia

ECOVIS KDH Partners Tunisia
Accounting, Audit and Tax

71 Avenue Alain Savary, Bloc C Etage 9 App 92 & 93
CP1003 Tunis
Phone: 	 +216 71 77 22 33
Email: 	 tunis@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/tunisia

Contacts
Mr. Khalil Sabbagh · khalil.sabbagh@ecovis.tn
Mr. Youssef Tekari · youssef.tekari@ecovis.tn

ECOVIS Tunisia IT Consulting
IT Consulting

71 Avenue Alain Savary, Bloc C Etage 9 App 92 &93
CP1003 Tunis
Phone: 	 +216 71 77 22 33
Email: 	 tunis@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/tunisia

Contact
Mr. Youssef Tekari · youssef.tekari@ecovis.tn

© KaYann – fotolia.com

Turkey

ECOVIS DEĞER BAĞIMSIZ DENETİM VE YEMINLI MALİ        
MUSAVİRLİK A.Ş.
Audit and Legal

Büyükdere Caddesi Nevtron İşhanı No.119/6 Esentepe
34394 Istanbul
Phone: 	 +90 212 211 99 01 
Email: 	 istanbul@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/turkey

Contact
Mr. Mete Derdiyok · mete.derdiyok@ecovis.com.tr

ECOVIS DİPLOMAT DENETİM VE YMM A.S.
Audit and Legal

284 Sokak No:2 Folkart Time Ofis 2 D:312 Bornova
Izmir
Phone: 	 +90 232 464 4994 
Email: 	 izmir@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/turkey

Contacts
Mr. Mustafa Bulut · mbulut@diplomatymm.com.tr
Mr. Ali Gulcuk · agulcuk@diplomatymm.com.tr

© muratani – fotolia.com



86 87

Turkey

ECOVIS Kapital Network Outsource Accounting Payroll      
and Tax A.Ş.
Accounting and Tax

Gülbahar mah. Cemal Sahir Sokak 
Urfalı Is Hanı No: 10 Kat: 1 Gayrettepe
34394 Istanbul
Phone: 	 +90 21 22 13 93 93
Email: 	 istanbul-kapital@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/turkey

Contacts
Mr. Zeki Öcal · zeki.ocal@ecovis.biz.tr
Mr. Serhat Umut Aydın · serhat.aydin@ecovis.biz.tr

© Vlada Photo – shutterstock.com

Ukraine

ECOVIS AMA-Audit
Accounting, Audit and Tax

18 Chigorina Str., office 423
01042 Kyiv
Phone:	 +380 44 249 0482
       	 +380 44 284 5116
Email: 	 kyiv-audit@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/ukraine

Contacts
Mr. Fedir Koshovyi · fedir.koshovyi@ecovis.kiev.ua 
Ms. Valentyna Melnychuk · valentyna.melnychuk@ecovis.kiev.ua

ECOVIS Bondar & Bondar Law Bureau LLC
Legal

Rognidyns’ka street 3, Office 10
01004 Kyiv
Phone: 	 +380 4 45 37 09 10
Email: 	 kyiv-law@ecovis.ua
Web:	 www.ecovis.com/ukraine

Contacts
Mr. Oleg Bondar · oleg.bondar@ecovis.ua
Ms. Oleksandra Nikitina · oleksandra.nikitina@ecovis.ua



88 89

United Arab Emirates

ECOVIS Fuller International CPA
Accounting, Audit and Tax

401 Al Muteena Technic Building, 135 Salah Al Din St. Deira
5428 Dubai
Phone: 	 +971 (4) 271 41 73
Email: 	 dubai@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/uae

Contacts
Mr. Francis Thomasoro · francis.thomasoro@ecovis.ae
Mr. Challakkara Zeinuddeen · challakkara.zeinuddeen@ecovis.ae

Further offices: Abu Dhabi, Sharjah, Ras Al-Khaimah

		

© eranda – fotolia.com

United Kingdom

ECOVIS Wingrave Yeats
Accounting, Audit and Tax

Waverley House, 7-12 Noel Street
W1F 8GQ London
Phone: 	 +44 20 74 95 22 44
Email: 	 london@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.co.uk

Contacts
Mr. Robert McCann – Senior Partner · robert.mccann@ecovis.co.uk
Mr. Gerry Collins – Managing Partner · gerry.collins@ecovis.co.uk
Mr. Stuart Hinds · stuart.hinds@ecovis.co.uk
Mr. Ben Smith · ben.smith@ecovis.co.uk
Ms. Ruth Potter · ruth.potter@ecovis.co.uk
Ms. Kate Barekati · kate.barekati@ecovis.co.uk
Ms. Jessica Teague · jessica.teague@ecovis.co.uk

© jovannig – fotolia.com



90 91

United Kingdom

Moore Barlow LLP – Member of ECOVIS International
Legal

The Oriel, Sydenham Road
Guildford, Surrey, GU1 3SR
Phone:	 +44 14 83 54 32 10
Email: 	 london-law@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.moorebarlow.com

Contacts for legal services
Mr. David Ludlow – Commercial and labour law ·
davidludlow@moorebarlow.com
Mr. David Foster – Dispute resolution ·
davidfoster@moorebarlow.com
Mr. Mark Lucas – Company commercial law ·
marklucas@moorebarlow.com
Ms. Joanna Farrands – Family law ·
joannafarrands@moorebarlow.com
Ms. Jo Farr – Commercial Property ·
jofarr@moorebarlow.com
Ms. Clare Andrews – Residential property ·
clareandrews@moorebarlow.com

Further offices: London, Lymington, Richmond, Southampton,
Woking

© MAK – fotolia.com

Uruguay

ECOVIS Uruguay
Accounting, Audit and Tax

Dr. Jose Ellauri 468
Montevideo 11 300
Phone:	 +598 2 712 49 68 
Email: 	 montevideo@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/uruguay

Contacts
Mr. Marcelo Caiafa · marcelo.caiafa@ecovis.uy
Mr. Alejandro Bouzada · alejandro.bouzada@ecovis.uy
Ms. Montserrat González · montserrat.gonzalez@ecovis.uy

© tomalu – istock.com



92 93

USA

Marcum LLP*
Accounting, Audit and Tax

750 3rd Avenue, 11th Floor
New York 10017
Phone: 	 +1 212 485 5500
Email: 	 newyork@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/newyork

Contacts
Mr. Ronald Storch · ronald.storch@marcumllp.com
Mr. Robert Derbabian · robert.derbabian@marcumllp.com
Mr. Greg Giugliano · greg.giugliano@marcumllp.com
Mr. Joseph Perry · joseph.perry@marcumllp.com
Mr. Peter Scavuzzo · peter.scavuzzo@marcumllp.com

Further offices: Los Angeles (CA), San Francisco (CA), Costa Mesa 
(CA), San Jose (CA), Greenwich (CT), Hartford (CT), West Hartford 
(CT), New Haven (CT), Miami (FL), Fort Lauderdale (FL), West Palm 
Beach (FL), Tampa (FL), Chicago (IL), Deerfield (IL), Portland (ME), 
Rockville (MD), Neptune (NJ), Roseland (NJ), Boston (MA), Melville 
(NY), Akron (OH), Cleveland (OH), Philadelphia (PA), Providence 
(RI), Nashville (TN), Houston (TX), Washington (DC)

*Marcum LLP is the exclusive associated partner of ECOVIS International  
for accounting, tax and audit in the United States of America.

© Gina Sanders – fotolia.com

USA

Pryor Cashman LLP*
Legal

7 Times Square
New York, 10036-6569
Phone: 	 +1 212 326 0871
Email: 	 newyork-law@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/newyork

Contact
Mr. Jürgen R. Ostertag · jostertag@pryorcashman.com

Further offices: Los Angeles (CA), Miami (FL)”

* ECOVIS International cooperates with Pryor Cashman LLP, a US-based law firm
with offices in New York and Los Angeles.

© mihhailov – fotolia.com



94

Vietnam

ECOVIS AFA Vietnam
Audit

No. 142 Xo Viet Nghe Tinh Street, 
Hoa Cuong Nam Ward, Hai Chau District,
Danang City
Phone: 	 +84 236 3633 333
Email: 	 info@ecovis.com.vn 
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/vietnam 

Contact
Mr. Nghia Duong Tran · nghia.tran@ecovis.com.vn  

ECOVIS ORIENT COUNSEL
ECOVIS Vietnam Law
Legal

Toong VistaVerde, #2 Phan Van Dang Street, 
Thanh My Loi Ward, District 2, 
Ho Chi Minh City
Phone: 	 +84 898 120 121
Email: 	 vietnam-law@ecovis.com
Web: 	 www.ecovis.com/vietnam

Contacts
Mr. Quynh Vu · quynh.vu@ecovislaw.vn 
Ms. Giang Nguyen · giang.nguyen@ecovislaw.vn

95

Management Board

Giammarco Cottani
Italy
(Vice President)
LL.M., Lawyer
giammarco.cottani@ecovis.com

Richard Hoffmann
China
Lawyer
richard.hoffmann@ecovis.com

Kay Friedrich Thomsen
Germany
(President)
kay.f.thomsen@ecovis.com

Alexander Weigert
Germany
Tax Consultant, Auditor,
Chartered Accountant,  
Certified Public  
Accountant (CPA)
alexander.weigert@ecovis.com

Ann-Christin Büscher
Germany
Certified International 
Tax Consultant
ann-christin.buescher@ecovis.com



96

Antonio Argenio
Italy
Chartered Accountant,
Certified Public  
Accountant (CPA)
antonio.argenio@ecovis.it

Kurt Bülow
Denmark
Chartered Accountant,
Certified Public
Accountant (CPA)
kurt.bulow@ecovis.dk

Pingwen Hu
China
Tax Consultant, Auditor,
Chartered Accountant,
Certified Public Accountant (CPA)
pingwen.hu@ecovis.cn

Andreas Karaolis
Cyprus
Tax Consultant, Chartered
Accountant, Certified
Public Accountant (CPA)
andreas.karaolis@ecovis.com.cy

Robert McCann
United Kingdom
(Chairman)
Chartered Accountant, Certified
Public Accountant (CPA)
robert.mccann@ecovis.co.uk

Supervisory Board

97

Supervisory Board

Ricardo Quibrera Saldaña
Mexico
Tax Consultant, Certified Public 
Accountant (CPA)
ricardo.quibrera@ecovis.mx

Ferdinand Rüchardt
Germany
(Vice Chairman), Tax Consultant, 
Chartered Accountant, Certified
Public Accountant (CPA)
ferdinand.ruechardt@ecovis.com

Ronald Storch
USA
Certified Public Accountant (CPA)
ronald.storch@marcumllp.com

György Zalavári
Hungary
Lawyer
gyorgy.zalavari@ecovis.hu



98

Index

Algeria...................................................................................... 4
Argentina ................................................................................. 5
Australia .................................................................................. 6
Austria ..................................................................................... 7
Belgium ................................................................................... 8
Bosnia and Herzegovina......................................................... 10
Brazil ..................................................................................... 11
Bulgaria ................................................................................. 13
Cambodia............................................................................... 15
Canada................................................................................... 16
Chile....................................................................................... 17
China ..................................................................................... 18
Colombia................................................................................ 20
Costa Rica............................................................................... 21
Cyprus ................................................................................... 22
Czech Republic ...................................................................... 23
Denmark ................................................................................ 24
Ecuador.................................................................................. 25
Egypt...................................................................................... 26
Estonia .................................................................................. 27
Finland .................................................................................. 28
France .................................................................................... 29
Georgia................................................................................... 31
Germany ................................................................................ 32
Greece...................................................................................  33
Guatemala.............................................................................. 34
Hong Kong ............................................................................. 35
Hungary ................................................................................. 36
India ...................................................................................... 37
Indonesia .............................................................................. 38
Ireland...................................................................................  39
Israel.....................................................................................  40
Italy.......................................................................................  41
Japan.....................................................................................  42
Republic of Korea ................................................................... 43
Latvia....................................................................................  44
Lebanon................................................................................. 45
Liechtenstein.........................................................................  46
Lithuania ............................................................................... 47
Luxembourg..........................................................................  48
Malaysia................................................................................. 49
Malta ..................................................................................... 50
Mexico ................................................................................... 51

99

Index

Morocco................................................................................. 52
Myanmar................................................................................ 53
Nepal..................................................................................... 54
Netherlands ........................................................................... 55
New Zealand .......................................................................... 56
North Macedonia.................................................................... 57
Norway .................................................................................. 58
Pakistan................................................................................. 59
Paraguay................................................................................ 60
Peru ....................................................................................... 61
Philippines............................................................................. 62
Poland ................................................................................... 63
Portugal ................................................................................. 64
Qatar.....................................................................................  65
Romania ................................................................................ 66
Russia .................................................................................... 67
Saudi Arabia .......................................................................... 69
Serbia .................................................................................... 70
Singapore..............................................................................  71
Slovak Republic.....................................................................  72
Slovenia ................................................................................ 74
South Africa............................................................................ 75
Spain.....................................................................................  76
Sweden.................................................................................. 78
Switzerland...........................................................................  79
Tajikistan................................................................................ 81
Taiwan ................................................................................... 82
Thailand................................................................................. 83
Tunisia...................................................................................  84
Turkey....................................................................................  85
Ukraine .................................................................................. 87
United Arab Emirates.............................................................. 88
United Kingdom.....................................................................  89
Uruguay ................................................................................. 91
USA ....................................................................................... 92
Vietnam.................................................................................. 94
Management Board ............................................................... 95
Supervisory Board ................................................................. 96



www.ecovis.com

Imprint: 
ECOVIS International, Ernst-Reuter-Platz 10, 10587 Berlin, Germany
Cover photo: © peshkov – adobe.stock.com
Berlin, November 2020


